
040–SUPER WHITE

1D4–TITANIUM

1F8–METEOR METAL

1EO–FLINT MICA

089–CRYSTAL RED

4T3–PYRITE MICA

8S6–NAUTICAL BLUE

068–POLAR WHITE

1F7–CLASSIC SILVER

1F9–SLATE METAL

202–BLACK

3R3–BARCELONA RED

4U2–GOLDEN UMBER

8T0–BLAZING BLUE

070–BLIZZARD PEARL

700–ALABASTER

1G3–MAGNET GRAY

209–BLACK SAND

3Q7–CASSIS PEARL

4U3–SUNSET BRNZ

8Q5–COSMIC BLUE

071–ARCTIC FROST

017–SWITCHBLADE

797–MOD STEEL

ORR–RUBY RED

102–CHAMPAGNE

6T3–BLACK FOREST

8T5–BLUE RIBBON

OUG–PLATINUM

OUX–INGOT SILVER

0J7–MAGNETIC METAL

3L5–RADIENT RED

402–DESERT SAND

6T6–EVERGLADE

8T7–BLUE STREAK

1C8–LUNAR MIST

1D6–SILVER SKY

8V1–WINTER GRAY

3PO–ABSOLUTE RED

4T8–SANDY BEACH

6T8–TIMBERLAND

8R3–PACIFIC BLUE

COLOR CHART

ACTUAL COLORS MAY VARY SLIGHTLY

SEE NEXT PAGE FOR  
TRIM-GARD COLOR PROGRAM



WHEEL WELL DOOR EDGE

COLOR 14XXXBT BTXXX 15XXXAT 75XXXAT 20XXXAT 3XXX NEXXX

 000 - CLEAR        X X

017 - SWITCHBLADE SILVER X X X X

040 - SUPER WHITE X X X X X X X

068 - POLAR WHITE X X X X X

070 - BLIZZARD PEARL  X  X X X X X

071 - ARCTIC FROST X X X X

089 - CRYSTAL RED TINTCOAT X X X X

0J7 - MAGNETIC METALLIC X X X X

0RR - RUBY RED METALLIC X X X X X

0UG - WHITE PLATINUM PEARL X X X X

0UX - INGOT SILVER METALLIC X X X X

102 - CHAMPAGNE SILVER X X X X

1C8 - LUNAR MIST  X  X X

1D4 - TITANIUM METALLIC  X X X X X

1D6 - SILVER SKY X X X X X

1E0 - FLINT MICA X  X X

 1E7 - SILVER STREAK X  X X

 1F7 - CLASSIC SILVER  X X X X X X X

 1F8 - METEOR METALLIC X   X X

1F9 - SLATE METALLIC X X X

1G3 - MAGNETIC GRAY  X X X X X X X

202 - BLACK  X X X X X X X

209 - BLACK SAND PEARL X X   X X

3L5 - RADIENT RED X    X X

 3P0 - ABSOLUTE RED  X X X X X

3Q7 - CASSIS PEARL X X  X X

3R3 - BARCELONA RED  X X X X  X X

 4Q2 - DESERT SAND  X X X  X X

4T3 - PYRITE MICA X X X X X

4T8 - SANDY BEACH X X X  X X

4U2 - GOLDEN UMBER X X X

4U3 - SUNSET BRONZE X X X

6T3 - BLACK FOREST X    X X

6T6 - EVERGLADE METALLIC X    X X

6T8 - TIMBERLAND MICA X X X

700 - ALABASTER SILVER  X X X X

797 - MOD STEEL METALLIC  X X X X

8Q5 - COSMIC BLUE  X  X X

8R3 - PACIFIC BLUE  X   X X

8S6 - NAUTICAL BLUE X  X  X X

8T0 - BLAZING BLUE X X X

8T5 - BLUE RIBBON METALLIC X X X X X

8T7 - BLUE STREAK X X X  X X

8V1 - WINTER GRAY X X X X

 99 - NATURAL (PAINTABLE) X X X X X  
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COLOR PROGRAM
ANGLE END TIPSBULLET END TIPS

*  CUSTOMER MUST DETERMINE SUITABILITY AND FIT FOR EACH APPLICATION  *


